2004 emaitzak

|I£ FLUSEC LAREL

2004-ko sailkapen onagusia
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Taikkaperaiveioh s
Kluba
Urdaibai Umpro Avia
Adtillero
Hondarribia
Naturhouse Castro
Grupo Eibar Orio
Cabo daCruz
Mecos Mondariz
Pedrefia
P.Donibane Iberdrola
Trintxerpe Carglass
Grafilur Isuntza SuperBM
Tirén Pereira

2004-ko PATROI HOBERENAREN SAILKAPENA

Sailkapena

PATROI HOBERENAREN SAILKAPENA

Kluba Patroia

Egutegia/ Estropaden emaitzak

| zena

Orio Txanpa Estropada

V| Bandera Telefénica

Estropaden emaitzak

Il Bandeira Outén Fernandez

X1V Bandeira Concello de Boiro

g A O DN

X Bandera Real Astillero de Guarnizo-XXXI1V G.P.

Ayuntamiento de Astillero

Puntuak
154
153
134
109
107
99
98
58
50
46
42

Puntuak

Lekua
Orio
Getxo

O Grove
Boiro

El Astillero

Data

2004-07-03
2004-07-04
2004-07-10
2004-07-11

2004-07-17
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lzena

VI Bandera Flaviobriga
Hondarribiko XVI1I. Ikurrifia
XIX. Ikurrifa EL Correo-BBK
Pasaiako Portuko 1. Ikurrifia
Zarauzko XXVII. Estropadak

Il Bandeira Pereira

| Bandeira Cidade Riveira
XXXII Bandera Castro Urdiales
Trintxerpeko X. Ikurrifia

ORIOko X1V. Traineru Estropadak-Inmobiliaria Orio V1.

Ikurrifa

Bermeo Hiriko X XI1. Ikurrifia

| Bandera Villade Noja

XXXIV G.P.-XXX Bandera El Corte Inglés
Play Off Ascenso ACT J1

| Banderade LiébanaT. J.

Play Off Ascenso ACT J2

Lekua

Castro Urdiales
Hondarribia
Lekeitio

Pasaia

Zarautz

M oafia

Riveira

Castro Urdiales
Donostia

Orio

Bermeo
Noja
Portugalete
Portugalete
Laredo
Laredo

Data

2004-07-18
2004-07-24
2004-07-25
2004-07-31
2004-08-01
2004-08-07
2004-08-08
2004-08-15
2004-08-28

2004-08-29

2004-09-18
2004-09-19
2004-09-25
2004-09-25
2004-09-26
2004-09-26
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